
Use the Logo in Your Marketing & Press Materials 
 • Download the Logo & Brand Manual at www.cultureandtourism.org 

Join the CTvisit.com Partner Content Management System (CMS) 
 • Post your listings, photos, events and travel deals 
 • Visit http://manage.ctvisit.com or e-mail jean.hebert@ct.gov 

Note: From March 18-April 3, there will be no access to CMS as we update the website.  
After April 4, you can again submit your listing into CMS using CTvisitsupport.com.

Send News and Updates to the Public Relations Team 
 • E-mail emily.pangakis@adamsknight.com and kstevenspr@gmail.com 

Get Social 
 • Tag us and each other on www.facebook.com/VisitConnecticut  
 • www.twitter.com/ctvisit 
 • www.youtube.com/user/ConnecticutTourism 
 • www.pinterest.com/visitct 

Partner with the State’s Co-Operative Advertising Opportunities 
 • E-mail rthiem@maddenmedia.com or noswaks@maddenmedia.com

Distribute Your Marketing Materials at State Welcome Centers 
 • 6 centers –  
  - I-95: Darien, Westbrook & North Stonington and I-84: West Willington 
  - Seasonal: Danbury I-84 & Greenwich Rte. 15 
  - Connecticut Building at the Big E 
  - Details at www.cultureandtourism.org and/or rosemary.bove@ct.gov 

Participate in Connecticut’s Open House Day, Saturday, June 11, 2016 
 • Details at www.cultureandtourism.org or e-mail jean.hebert@ct.gov 

Cross Promote 
 • Reciprocal links with CTvisit.com 
 •  Exposure and links in exchange for complimentary tickets, accommodations or services for  

media and tour operators
 • E-mail rosemary.bove@ct.gov  

You and Your Guests Can Take Advantage of the State’s Information Services 
 • Connecticut’s official tourism website, www.CTvisit.com 
 • Subscribe to Connecticut’s official tourism e-newsletter featuring seasonal favorites and travel deals 
 • Concierge services at 888-CTvisit 
 • E-mail alfred.strong@ct.gov 

Participate in Educational Opportunities 
 • Tourism Marketing Outreach Meetings – March 7-10, 2016 
 • Connecticut Governor’s Conference on Tourism – April 27, 2016

Sign Up for Connecticut Tourism Industry’s The Outlook to Receive New Marketing Opportunities 
 • E-mail robert.damroth@ct.gov 

Spread the word that Connecticut is still revolutionary.  
Let others know what a great place it is to live, work, play and visit!        
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CONNECTICUT TOURISM MARKETING TEAM March 2016

Marketing Agency:  Adams & Knight 
80 Avon Meadow Lane  
Avon, CT 06001 
(860) 676-2300

Felicia Lindau  
Account Lead 
(860) 676-2300 x134 
(860) 305-7529 cell 
felicia.lindau@adamsknight.com

Jared Ford  
Integrated Program Manager 
(860) 676-2300 x113 
 jared.ford@adamsknight.com

Edgardo Rossetti  
Integrated Program Manager 
(860) 676-2300 x120 
edgardo.rossetti@adamsknight.com 

Emily Pangakis  
Public Relations Specialist 
(860) 676-2300 x129 
emily.pangakis@adamsknight.com 

Scott Phelps  
President 
(860) 882-1102 
scottp@ctcsb.org

Connecticut Convention  
& Sports Bureau:  
One Constitution Plaza  
2nd Floor, Hartford, CT 06103

Media:  Media Storm 
99 Washington St. 
S. Norwalk, CT 06854  
(203) 852-8001

Michael Lux  
Supervisor, Strategic Planning 
(203) 644-1421 
mlux@mediastorm.biz 

John Thomas  
Assoc. Director Digital 
(203) 644-1067 
jthomas@mediastorm.biz

VISION:  Witan Intelligence 
Strategies, Inc. 
7 Andrea Lane 
Avon, CT 06001 

John Bourget  
President 
(860) 675-0231 
bourget_john@witanintellegence.com

Useful Links:

www.CTvisit.com –  
State’s official tourism website

http://manage.CTvisit.com –  
Partner site for adding/updating listings 
for CTvisit.com 

www.cultureandtourism.org –  
COT’s programs & forms

www.ct.gov/ecd – DECD’s website for 
business assistance information

www.facebook.com/VisitConnecticut 

www.twitter.com/ctvisit  

www.instagram.com/ctvisit

www.pinterest.com/visitct

www.youtube.com/user/ 
ConnecticutTourism  

Advertising Co-ops: Madden Media, www.MaddenMedia.com

Ronda Thiem  
Sr. VP of Sales 
(314) 487-4778 
rthiem@maddenmedia.com

Natasha (Oswaks) Gold  
Inside Account Manager 
(520) 232-2626 
noswaks@maddenmedia.com

Connecticut Office of Tourism: One Constitution Plaza, Hartford, CT 06103 (860) 256-2800

Randy Fiveash  
Director, Office of Tourism 
(860) 256-2769  
randall.fiveash@ct.gov 

Barbara Cieplak-Migani  
Marketing Director 
(860) 256-2745   
barbara.cieplak@ct.gov

Rosemary Bove 
Welcome Center Manager 
(860) 256-2725 
rosemary.bove@ct.gov

Kathleen Stevens 
Communications 
(203) 605-1838 
kstevenspr@gmail.com

Anne Orsene 
Direct Sales (& Central District) 
(860) 787-9640 
annel@centerofct.com

Deb Giantonio 
Direct Sales (& Central District) 
(860) 787-9640 
debbieg@centerofct.com

Sue Henrique 
Int’l Direct Sales (& CTCSB) 
(860) 882-1101 
susanh@ctcsb.org

Rob Damroth 
Webmaster 
(860) 256-2749 
robert.damroth@ct.gov

Jean Hebert 
Listings Editor 
(860) 256-2739 
jean.hebert@ct.gov 

Al Strong 
Travel Counselor 
(860) 256-2751 
alfred.strong@ct.gov 

Jennifer Haag 
Executive Administrator 
(860) 256-2765 
jennifer.haag@ct.gov

Tim Sullivan 
Deputy Commissioner, DECD 
(860) 270-8040 
tim.sullivan@ct.gov

Christine Castonguay 
Director of Branding, DECD 
(860) 256-2722      
christine.castonguay@ct.gov

Welcome Center Staff

Darien 
(203) 655-8289 
Anita Steeves 
anita.steeves@ct.gov

Hartford 
(860) 256-2751 
Alfred Strong, Jr 
alfred.strong@ct.gov

North Stonington 
(860) 599-2056 
Nicole DeCoster 
nicole.decoster@ct.gov

Christine Kilduff 
christine.kilduff@ct.gov

West Willington 
(860) 429-5602 
Kimberly Walton 
kimberly.walton@ct.gov


